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202101070000
12590

01/07/2021
02:36:37

FIRST BANK
OF ALABAMA

Grantee MORTGAGE KINNELL
MARY BETH

29 15 Lot#:89
Book:29 Pg:15
Sub:WYNLAKE
PHASE 4C

202101140000
23730

01/14/2021
02:21:49

FIRST BANK
OF ALABAMA

Grantee MODIFICATIO
N OF
MORTGAGE

TUSCACAL
LLC

39 23 Instr
#:20200813000
347160

Lot#:18
Book:39 Pg:23
Sub:WISTERIA

202102030000
56220

02/03/2021
09:10:05

FIRST BANK
OF ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES HEADLEY
DUSTIN S

Instr
#:20180525000
184060

202102080000
64980

02/08/2021
01:13:41

FIRST BANK
OF ALABAMA

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

KINNELL
MARY BETH

29 15 Instr
#:20210107000
012590

Lot#:89
Book:29 Pg:15
Sub:WYNLAKE
PHASE 4C

202104010001
63250

04/01/2021
03:41:30

FIRST BANK
OF ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES CORN
GEORGE D

Instr
#:20191115000
424120

202104160001
91810

04/16/2021
03:52:40

FIRST BANK
OF ALABAMA

Grantee MORTGAGE HERRON
DONNA T

5 35 Lot#:64 Book:5
Pg:35
Sub:LACOOSA
ESTATES

202104070001
73980

04/07/2021
10:08:13

FIRST BANK
OF ALABAMA

Grantee MORTGAGE CORN
GEORGE D

51 71 Lot#:3 Book:51
Pg:71
Sub:RASMUSS
EN FAMILY
SUBDIVISION

202104070001
74880

04/07/2021
01:14:09

FIRST BANK
OF ALABAMA

Grantee MORTGAGE SHANE JONES
ENTERPRISES
LLC

52 17 Lot#:5 Lot:A
Blk:2 Book:52
Pg:17
Sub:PELHAM
ESTATES AND
ACREAGE
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 4 5
AND 6 BLOCK
2 FINAL PLAT

202105240002
53510

05/24/2021
02:17:32

FIRST BANK
OF ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES SHAUL
MYRON J

Instr
#:20200930000
440640

202106010002
64800

06/01/2021
09:58:07

FIRST BANK
OF ALABAMA

Grantee MORTGAGE FOUNTAINHE
AD CAPITAL
LLC

30 85 Lot#:7 Lot:A
Book:30 Pg:85
Sub:BROOK
FOREST
ADDITION TO
WYNDHAM
PHASE TWO

202106010002
64810

06/01/2021
09:58:08

FIRST BANK
OF ALABAMA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FOUNTAINHE
AD CAPITAL
LLC

30 85 Lot#:7 Lot:A
Book:30 Pg:85
Sub:BROOK
FOREST
ADDITION TO
WYNDHAM
PHASE TWO

202106010002
67260

06/01/2021
03:35:17

FIRST BANK
OF ALABAMA

Grantee MORTGAGE DANZER
JONATHAN W

34 66 Lot#:142
Book:34 Pg:66
Sub:LONG
BRANCH
ESTATES
PHASE 1
FINAL PLAT



202107010003
19940

07/01/2021
11:57:26

FIRST BANK
OF ALABAMA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FOUNTAINHE
AD CAPITAL
LLC

22 132 Lot#:12
Book:22
Pg:132
Sub:ROCKY
RIDGE
TOWNHOMES
PHASE ONE

202106250003
10310

06/25/2021
01:36:43

FIRST BANK
OF ALABAMA

Grantee MORTGAGE MITCHUSSON
DAVID C

37 99 Lot#:16
Book:37 Pg:99
Sub:LAKE
WOOD
ESTATES

202107020003
23350

07/02/2021
02:00:04

FIRST BANK
OF ALABAMA

Grantor DEEDS GREENE
TYLER E

Other:SEE
INST

202106300003
16130

06/30/2021
09:47:05

FIRST BANK
OF ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES FINN
MECHELLE B

0 0 Instr
#:20050406000
161210

Sec:11
Twn:20S
Rng:3W
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

202106300003
16140

06/30/2021
09:47:06

FIRST BANK
OF ALABAMA

Grantor DEEDS PELHAM
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

Sec:11
Twn:20S
Rng:3W
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

202107210003
54190

07/21/2021
04:14:36

FIRST BANK
OF ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES MILLER
CHRISTOPHE
R S

Instr
#:20200506000
177710

202107230003
57310

07/23/2021
12:10:56

FIRST BANK
OF ALABAMA

Grantee MORTGAGE DYER ISABEL
C

27 54 Lot#:116
Book:27 Pg:54
Sub:BUILDERS
GROUP
ADDITION TO
THE GLEN AT
STONEHAVEN
PHASE ONE

202107230003
57320

07/23/2021
12:10:57

FIRST BANK
OF ALABAMA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DYER ISABEL
S

27 54 Lot#:116
Book:27 Pg:54
Sub:BUILDERS
GROUP
ADDITION TO
THE GLEN AT
STONEHAVEN

202107260003
58850

07/26/2021
08:04:33

FIRST BANK
OF ALABAMA

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

NEWREZ LLC 25 135 Instr
#:20181128000
416850

Lot#:2 Book:25
Pg:135
Sub:CEDARS
2ND SECTOR

202108160003
96980

08/16/2021
11:15:04

FIRST BANK
OF ALABAMA

Grantee MORTGAGE GAMBLE
JASON A

51 74 Lot#:5 Book:51
Pg:74
Sub:DOGWOO
D ESTATES

202108160003
97030

08/16/2021
11:25:39

FIRST BANK
OF ALABAMA

Grantee MORTGAGE O NEAL
PATRICK ERIC

0 0 Sec:31
Twn:20S
Rng:1E Qt:SE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

202108180004
03230

08/18/2021
11:50:58

FIRST BANK
OF ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES HOWELL
TONY

Instr
#:20200128000
036000

202108180004
03390

08/18/2021
01:04:37

FIRST BANK
OF ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES NAYLOR
THOMAS E

Instr
#:20200317000
104640



202109140004
46580

09/14/2021
09:00:45

FIRST BANK
OF ALABAMA

Grantee MORTGAGE HIGHWAY 280
CORNER LLC

0 0 Sec:36
Twn:18S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

202109140004
46580

09/14/2021
09:00:45

FIRST BANK
OF ALABAMA

Grantee MORTGAGE HIGHWAY 280
CORNER LLC

0 0 Sec:36
Twn:18S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

202109140004
46590

09/14/2021
09:00:46

FIRST BANK
OF ALABAMA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HIGHWAY 280
CORNER LLC

0 0 Sec:36
Twn:18S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

202109140004
46580

09/14/2021
09:00:45

FIRST BANK
OF ALABAMA

Grantee MORTGAGE HIGHWAY 280
CORNER LLC

0 0 Other:SEE
INST

202109140004
46590

09/14/2021
09:00:46

FIRST BANK
OF ALABAMA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HIGHWAY 280
CORNER LLC

0 0 Sec:36
Twn:18S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST


