Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= FIRST BANK OF ALABAMA; Index Type= Land Records; Date Recorded= 2021;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202101070000 12590	01/07/2021 02:36:37	FIRST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KINNELL MARY BETH			29	15		Lot#:89 Book:29 Pg:15 Sub:WYNLAKE PHASE 4C
202101140000 23730	01/14/2021 02:21:49	FIRST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantee	MODIFICATIO N OF MORTGAGE	TUSCACAL LLC			39	23	Instr #:20200813000 347160	Lot#:18 Book:39 Pg:23 Sub:WISTERIA
202102030000 56220	02/03/2021 09:10:05	FIRST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	HEADLEY DUSTIN S					Instr #:20180525000 184060	
202102080000 64980	02/08/2021 01:13:41	FIRST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	KINNELL MARY BETH			29	15	Instr #:20210107000 012590	Lot#:89 Book:29 Pg:15 Sub:WYNLAKE PHASE 4C
202104010001 63250	04/01/2021 03:41:30	FIRST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	CORN GEORGE D					Instr #:20191115000 424120	
202104160001 91810	04/16/2021 03:52:40	FIRST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HERRON DONNA T			5	35		Lot#:64 Book:5 Pg:35 Sub:LACOOSA ESTATES
202104070001 73980	04/07/2021 10:08:13	FIRST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CORN GEORGE D			51	71		Lot#:3 Book:51 Pg:71 Sub:RASMUSS EN FAMILY SUBDIVISION
202104070001 74880	04/07/2021 01:14:09	FIRST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SHANE JONES ENTERPRISES LLC			52	17		Lot#:5 Lot:A Blk:2 Book:52 Pg:17 Sub:PELHAM ESTATES AND ACREAGE RESURVEY OF LOTS 4 5 AND 6 BLOCK 2 FINAL PLAT
202105240002 53510	05/24/2021 02:17:32	FIRST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	SHAUL MYRON J					Instr #:20200930000 440640	
202106010002 64800	06/01/2021 09:58:07	FIRST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FOUNTAINHE AD CAPITAL LLC			30	85		Lot#:7 Lot:A Book:30 Pg:85 Sub:BROOK FOREST ADDITION TO WYNDHAM PHASE TWO
202106010002 64810	06/01/2021 09:58:08	FIRST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FOUNTAINHE AD CAPITAL LLC			30	85		Lot#:7 Lot:A Book:30 Pg:85 Sub:BROOK FOREST ADDITION TO WYNDHAM PHASE TWO
202106010002 67260	06/01/2021 03:35:17	FIRST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DANZER JONATHAN W			34	66		Lot#:142 Book:34 Pg:66 Sub:LONG BRANCH ESTATES PHASE 1 FINAL PLAT

202107010003 19940	07/01/2021 11:57:26	FIRST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FOUNTAINHE AD CAPITAL LLC		22	132		Lot#:12 Book:22 Pg:132 Sub:ROCKY RIDGE TOWNHOMES PHASE ONE
202106250003 10310	06/25/2021 01:36:43	FIRST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MITCHUSSON DAVID C		37	99		Lot#:16 Book:37 Pg:99 Sub:LAKE WOOD ESTATES
202107020003 23350	07/02/2021 02:00:04	FIRST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantor	DEEDS	GREENE TYLER E					Other:SEE INST
202106300003 16130	06/30/2021 09:47:05	FIRST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	FINN MECHELLE B		0	0	161210	Sec:11 Twn:20S Rng:3W BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
202106300003 16140	06/30/2021 09:47:06	FIRST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantor	DEEDS	PELHAM BOARD OF EDUCATION					Sec:11 Twn:20S Rng:3W BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
202107210003 54190	07/21/2021 04:14:36	FIRST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	MILLER CHRISTOPHE R S				Instr #:20200506000 177710	
202107230003 57310	07/23/2021 12:10:56	FIRST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DYER ISABEL C		27	54		Lot#:116 Book:27 Pg:54 Sub:BUILDERS GROUP ADDITION TO THE GLEN AT STONEHAVEN PHASE ONE
202107230003 57320	07/23/2021 12:10:57	FIRST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DYER ISABEL S		27	54		Lot#:116 Book:27 Pg:54 Sub:BUILDERS GROUP ADDITION TO THE GLEN AT STONEHAVEN
202107260003 58850	07/26/2021 08:04:33	FIRST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	NEWREZ LLC		25	135	416850	Lot#:2 Book:25 Pg:135 Sub:CEDARS 2ND SECTOR
202108160003 96980	08/16/2021 11:15:04	FIRST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GAMBLE JASON A		51	74		Lot#:5 Book:51 Pg:74 Sub:DOGWOO D ESTATES
202108160003 97030	08/16/2021 11:25:39	FIRST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantee	MORTGAGE	O NEAL PATRICK ERIC		0	0		Sec:31 Twn:20S Rng:1E Qt:SE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
202108180004 03230	08/18/2021 11:50:58	FIRST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	HOWELL TONY				Instr #:20200128000 036000	
202108180004 03390	08/18/2021 01:04:37	FIRST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	NAYLOR THOMAS E				Instr #:20200317000 104640	

202109140004 46580	09/14/2021 09:00:45	FIRST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HIGHWAY 280 CORNER LLC		0	0	Sec:36 Twn:18S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
202109140004 46580	09/14/2021 09:00:45	FIRST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HIGHWAY 280 CORNER LLC		0	0	Sec:36 Twn:18S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
202109140004 46590	09/14/2021 09:00:46	FIRST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HIGHWAY 280 CORNER LLC		0	0	Sec:36 Twn:18S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
202109140004 46580	09/14/2021 09:00:45	FIRST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HIGHWAY 280 CORNER LLC		0	0	Other:SEE INST
	09/14/2021 09:00:46	FIRST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HIGHWAY 280 CORNER LLC		0	0	Sec:36 Twn:18S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST